NOJOX	2019365
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300184831873
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	<b>300184831873</b> 09/02/1001009022 **35.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	2010 SEP - 2 AH 9: 48 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASBEE, FLORIDA WAY
Office Use Only	MA III

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

# ndet and and a set of the set of

### NAME OF CORPORATION: FALCON CHEER BOOSTERS INC

### DOCUMENT NUMBER: N0900009365

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

#### Lizette Menendez

(Name of Contact Person)

#### FALCON CHEER BOOSTERS INC

(Firm/ Company)

P.O. Box 960464

(Address)  $\cdot = \underbrace{\operatorname{ect} A_i}_{i \in I}$ 

Miami, FL 33296

(City/ State and Zip Code)

falconcheerboosters@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Ivonne Aguilar	at (	305	) 898-2599
(Name of Contact Person)		(Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

☑ \$35 Filing Fee	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Amend	g Address	Street Address Amendment Section	,
	n of Corporations	Division of Corporations	5
	ox 6327 Issee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center (	Sirala
i anana	155CC, FL 32314	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Jucie

	Alexandra and a second s
	adment
Articles of Amer	ndment
to Articles of Incorp	noration Alt 0.
of	ASSELON 48
FALCON CHEER BOOS	
(Name of Corporation as currently filed with	h the Florida Dept. of State)
N0900009365	
(Document Number of Corpora	ation (if known)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statute he following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation	**** ·
	1 <sup>1</sup> 8 /164 21
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the Wor abbreviation "Corp." or " Inc." <u>"Company" or "Co." may n</u>	
3. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	4551 SW 164 Place
Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> )	) Miami, FL 33185
	<u> </u>
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	P.O. Box 960464
	Miami, FL 33296
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offic	ce address in Florida, enter the name of the
new registered agent and/or the new registered office a	
Name of New Registered Agent: Lize	ette Menendez
;	1 SW 164 Place
	prida street address)
<u></u>	
	Miami , Florida FL (City) (Zip Code)
	(Cny) (Zip Coae)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered thereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I an position.	
Signature of Ne	wheelstered Agent, if changing
Page 1 of 3	

ı

|

L

. L

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	<b>Type of Action</b>
PRES	Dorothy Sanchez	6490 <sup>5</sup> SW 130 <sup>7</sup> Ave Unit 1606 Miami, FL 33183	☐ Add ☑ Remove
VP	Bertha Gardens-Cruz	<u>1251 SW 134 Ave</u> Miami, FL_33184	□ Add ☑ Remove
TRES	Isabel Vazquez	15980 SW 42 Terrace Miami, FL 33185	☐ Add ☑ Remove

# E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here: (attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

:

.

.

	- 19.22 Japan - Lucippe - 2. - 19.22 Japan - Andrea II - 19.22 - 2.
	an a statistica and a st
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Title	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
PRES	Lizette Menendez	4551 SW 164 Place Miami, FL 33185	☑ Add □ Remove
<u>VP</u>	Ivonne Aguilar	20253 SW 128 Place Miami, FL_33177	☑ Add □ Remove
SEC	Lizette Menendez	4551 SW 164 Place Miami, FL 33185	☐ Add ☑ Remove

#### E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here:

(attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

+

.

	e per que de la companya de la compa
	egenenetzzen er en
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
· ·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· ·	
<u> </u>	

removed and t	e Officers and/or Directors, ent itle, name, and address of each nal sheets, if necessary)		title and name of each officer/di r and/or Director being added:	rector being
<u>Title</u>	Name	· · ·	Address	Type of Action
TRES	Peter Gonzalez	-	46015W 154 CA MIANI FL 33185	_ ☑ Add _ □ Remove
<u>SEC</u>	Ninfa Schmidt	-	<u>16421 SW 53 Terrace</u> Miami, EL_33185	- □ ☑ Add □ □ Remove
		-		Add Remove

.

# E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here: (attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

•

I

I

÷.,

·, ' 1 ٢ . , · i C. I . :



. .

• •

1

I

L

,

	t(s) adoption: 8-12-2010
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(date of adoption is required) 8-12-2010
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	( <u>CHECK ONE</u> )
The amendment(s) was/we was/were sufficient for app	ere adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) proval.
There are no members or adopted by the board of di	members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were irectors.
Dated_8-23	3-2010
(Br	y the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directo
	ve not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee,
our	ner court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	Ivonne Aguilar
	Ivonne Aguilar (Typed or printed name of person signing)

Page 3 of 3

. in<mark>e agoisv (dir</mark> 29, 2) Chulche